
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Y 4/5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTBACK LISA Last start winner COO, 20/10/2021, R8, Y 1Y 3Y 1Y 4/1/2D. Hoskins 521195 5/4172

 2 SUNSHINE SHADOW Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2E. Butler 496225 5/4222

 3 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6123

 4 FIRE FLY POPE Last start winner MOR, 07/08/2021, R1, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/4E. Pomfrett 520278 1/088

 5 SWIFT SHARKEY Last start winner COO, 20/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 7Y 5/4V. Pickering 538853 1/088

 6 LITTLE WILMA Last start Provincial winner GUN, 04/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 1/0110

 7 CALL ME LONESOME Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R9, P 4P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Clarke 539106 1/0129

 8 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2Y 5Y 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/2121

 9 BLAZING DRAGON 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 1Y 5/2M. Taylor 534805 3/2110

 10 HARTLEY BEAU Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R11, Y 8Y 5Y 1Y 5/3W. O'Neil 530402 2/1108

 11 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 1Y 3Y 5/2W. O'Neil 529880 3/2107

 12 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 537221 1/0107

 13 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3M. Clarke 508917 2/1102

 14 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R10, Y 7Y 3Y 8M 5/1B. Spence 478256 9/699

 15 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 8Y 8Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/086

 16 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R8, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 5/181

 17 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 2/178

 18 MYSTIC TRALEE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R11, Y 7Y 6Y 5Y 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/063

 19 IDLE MISS Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R10, P 7P 5Y 6Y 5/3D. Harkin 491761 2/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE FLY POPE Last start winner MOR, 07/08/2021, R1, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/4E. Pomfrett 520278 1/088

 2 SWIFT SHARKEY Last start winner COO, 20/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 7Y 5/4V. Pickering 538853 1/088

 3 LITTLE WILMA Last start Provincial winner GUN, 04/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 1/0110

 4 CALL ME LONESOME Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R9, P 4P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Clarke 539106 1/0129

 5 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2Y 5Y 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/2121

 6 BLAZING DRAGON 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 1Y 5/2M. Taylor 534805 3/2110

 7 HARTLEY BEAU Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R11, Y 8Y 5Y 1Y 5/3W. O'Neil 530402 2/1108

 8 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 537221 1/0107

 9 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 1Y 3Y 5/2W. O'Neil 529880 3/2107

 10 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3M. Clarke 508917 2/1102

 11 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R10, Y 7Y 3Y 8M 5/1B. Spence 478256 9/699

 12 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 8Y 8Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/086

 13 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R8, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 5/181

 14 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 2/178

 15 MYSTIC TRALEE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R11, Y 7Y 6Y 5Y 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/063

 16 IDLE MISS Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R10, P 7P 5Y 6Y 5/3D. Harkin 491761 2/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANCING PRINCESS Last start placegetter COO, 03/10/2020, R1, Y 3Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494866 0/0117

 2 MISS BILLY CARGO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2021, R5, Y 5P 3Y M/1D. Hoskins 539591 0/088

 3 TWENTY ONE TEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 6P 2Y 5Y M/1M. Clarke 534203 0/078

 4 HARTLEY ZIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 30/10/2021, R1, Y 8Y 2Y 4Y M/1W. O'Neil 531653 0/076

 5 SWIFT SHARON 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 20/10/2021, R3, Y 6P 6P 3Y M/1V. Pickering 542218 0/073

 6 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 First start M/1D. Hoskins 542371 0/00

 7 LUNA ROCK 2 First start M/1D. Hoskins 544599 0/00

 8 JIMMY STAN Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R2, P 8P 5Y 6Y M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Y 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 2Y 5/4P. Wasson 497288 1/0115

 2 BLAZING DRAGON 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 1Y 5/2M. Taylor 534805 3/2110

 3 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4P 2P 5/1P. Wasson 490528 5/4108

 4 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R2, P 6P 3Y 7P 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/099

 5 ROSIE FEVER Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R7, Y 7Y 1Y 4P 5/3C. O'Neil 531390 2/197

 6 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 8Y 8Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/086

 7 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 2/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Y FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R12, P 8P 4Y 1P 1/1B. Spence 517807 9/5197

 2 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 1/1V. Pickering 497462 14/13153

 3 FUSION ART 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 2/1/2R. Hawker 525693 9/8288

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 13/9227

 5 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R8, Y 6Y 3Y 2Y 2/1/1W. O'Neil 529616 7/6187

 6 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/11/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/1G. Pickering 528435 8/3185

 7 SWISHY CHLOE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/10/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 3P 8P 3/1/2A. Lee 533474 5/3105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Y MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST TRACKER Last start placegetter MOR, 07/08/2021, R1, Y 2Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494863 0/0134

 2 JIMMY MISSILE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 14/09/2019, R4, D 2Y M/1E. Pomfrett 495038 0/0134

 3 SWIFT SHARON 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 20/10/2021, R3, Y 6P 6P 3Y M/1V. Pickering 542218 0/073

 4 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 First start M/1D. Hoskins 542371 0/00

 5 LUNA ROCK 1 First start M/1D. Hoskins 544599 0/00

 6 MR. VAIN Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R2, P 8P 7Y 6P M/1E. Pomfrett 525701 0/060

 7 BLACK COUNTESS Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R1, Y 4Y 4Y 6Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/057

 8 MIDNIGHT PETE Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 6P M/1E. Pomfrett 499896 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Y 1 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R12, P 8P 4Y 1P 1/1B. Spence 517807 9/5197

 2 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 1/1V. Pickering 497462 14/13153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Y 2 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION ART 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/11/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 2/1/2R. Hawker 525693 9/8288

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 13/9227
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Y 3 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNSHINE RUNNER Last start Provincial winner GUN, 28/10/2021, R5, P 1P 5M 4P 3/1/1E. Butler 496223 9/8200

 2 SWISHY CHLOE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/10/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 3P 8P 3/1/2A. Lee 533474 5/3105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Y 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AL'S HOLIDAY Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/11/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 539598 4/2198

 2 CHIEF BRONIE Dropping in grade COO, 30/06/2021, R6, Y 8P 8P 2Y 4/1/2P. Wasson 489954 5/496

 3 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Y 4 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/11/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2G. Pickering 528435 8/4185
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